
West One Menno Home September 2022
All Activities Subject to Change; Find this calendar at

https://mennoplacelife.com/recreation-calendars/
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Tune into Channel 59 for
more daily acitvities, plus
Sunday Chapel services

 
 

 
Rehab Exercise with Curtis
on varying days and times

 9:30 Ladies' Tea Time
Art & Soul with Janet
1:30 Bingo
2:30 Happy Hour

9:30 Duet Bike Rides
9:30 Goodie Cart Visits
10:30 Circle of Friends
2:00 Ice Cream Truck
3:00 Singalong

 
 
 
 
 

No Recreation
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

No Recreation
 

9:30 Crafty Creations
1:30 Drum Fit
2:00 Reminisce & Recall:

Back to School
3:00 Resident Council

Meeting

Music Therapy with Marty
10:30 TableBall
1:30 Baking: Apple Cake
2:15 WordGame Wednesday:

CHILD
2:30 Coffee & Dessert Social

9:30 Ladies' Tea Time
Art & Soul with Janet
1:30 Bingo
2:30 Happy Hour

9:30 Duet Bike Rides
9:30 Goodie Cart Visits
10:30 Werner on Violin
2:00 Farmer's Market

Cart
3:00 Singalong

9:30 Nail Art
10:45 Sit n Fit
1:15 Dominoes
2:30 Musical Memories

10:00 Devotions with Ann
2:00 Balloon Volleyball

with Brian
2:45 Hydration Station
3:00 MindQuiz Monday

9:30 Crafty Creations
1:30 Bustrip with Bryan

9:30 Java Music Club
10:30 TableBall
1:30 Baking: Apple

Cheese Danish Bars
2:15 WordGame Wednesday:

ASTER
2:30 Coffee & Dessert Social

9:30 Ladies' Tea Time
Art & Soul with Janet
1:30 Bingo
2:30 Happy Hour

9:30 Goodie Cart Visits
11:00 GEM Car (drive to

pick up
Chicken..who's with
me?)

11:30 Fried Chicken Lunch
Club

2:15 Charades
3:00 Singalong

9:30 Carmen & Lucy
10:45 Sit n Fit
1:15 Dominoes
2:30 Musical Memories

10:00 Devotions with Ann
2:00 Bowling with Brian
2:45 Hydration Station
3:00 MindQuiz Monday

9:30 Crafty Creations
1:30 Drum Fit
2:00 Reminisce & Recall:

Fads of the 1940s &
1950s

3:00 Tuesday Trivia: Guess
the Phrase

Music Therapy with Marty
10:30 TableBall
1:30 Baking: Old

Fashioned Apple
Fritters

2:15 WordGame Wednesday:
TIME

2:30 Coffee & Dessert Social

9:30 Ladies' Tea Time
Art & Soul with Janet
1:15 FALL JAMBOREE in

the Courtyard
-live music, games,
desserts!

 
Autumn Begins

 

9:30 Duet Bike Rides
9:30 Goodie Cart Visits
10:30 Circle of Friends
2:00 September Birthday

Social with Shawn
McKee

9:30 Nail Art
10:45 Sit n Fit
1:15 Dominoes
2:30 Musical Memories

10:00 Devotions with Ann
2:00 Balloon Volleyball

with Brian
2:45 Hydration Station
3:00 MindQuiz Monday

9:30 Crafty Creations
1:30 Drum Fit
2:00 Sensory Group: Guess

the Apple Sauce
3:00 Tuesday Trivia: Guess

the Phrase

9:30 Java Music Club
10:30 TableBall
1:30 Baking: Caramel

Apple Cake Pops
2:15 WordGame Wednesday:

CAKE
2:30 Coffee & Dessert Social

9:30 Ladies' Tea Time
Art & Soul with Janet
1:30 Bingo
2:30 Happy Hour

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

No Recreation

 



 
 


